
 

North Mesquite Stallion Soccer 

Dec 10 (Thu)    * S. Grand Prairie (JV2/JV1/V)  SGP HS                 4:00/5:30/7:15 

Dec 15 (Tues)    * Plano (JV1/V)  Memorial  5:30/7:15  

Dec 18 (Fri)   * Forney (JV1/V)  Forney HS  3:00/5:00  

Dec 22 (Tues)                * Rowlett (JV2/J V1/V)                 Memorial            9:00/10:30/12:00 

Dec 28 (Mon)   * Irving Nimitz (JV2/JV1/V) Memorial  1:00/2:30/4:00 

Jan 2 (Sat)   North Forney (JV1/V)  Memorial  12:00/2:00 

Jan 5 (Tues)   Pinkston   Frazier   5:30/7:15 

Jan 7-9 (Thu-Sat)  Jesuit Meinster Tournament (V) Away (Jesuit HS) TBA 

Jan 14-16 (Thu-Sat)  Allen Tournament (V)  Away   TBA 

Jan 14-16 (Thu-Sat)   Wylie ISD Tournament (JV1)  Away   TBA 

Jan 19 (Tues)   Wylie East (JV2/JV1/V)  Frazier   4:00/5:30/7:15 

Jan 22 (Fri)   Richardson (JV2/JV1/V)  Richardson HS  4:00/5:30/7:15 

Jan 29 (Fri)   # Tyler Legacy (JV1/V)  Memorial     5:30/7:15 

Feb 2 (Tues)   # Rockwall (JV/V)  Wilkerson Sanders 5:30/7:15 

Feb 5 (Fri)   # Heath (JV2/JV/V)  Heath HS                          4:00/5:30/7:15 

Feb 8 (Mon)   # Horn (JV2/JV1)   Memorial  4:00/7:15 

Feb 9 (Tue)   # Horn (V)   Memorial  7:15 

Feb 12 (Fri)   # Skyline (JV2/JV/V)  AC New  4:00/5:30/7:15 

Feb 15 (Mon)   # Mesquite (JV1)   Hanby     4:00/7:15 

Feb 16 (Tues)   # Mesquite (V)   Hanby    7:15 

Feb 23 (Tues)   # Tyler Legacy (JV1/V)           Tyler Legacy HS  5:30/7:15 

Feb 26 (Fri)   # Rockwall (JV1/V)  Memorial  5:30/7:15 

Mar 2 (Tues)   # Heath (JV2/JV1/V)  Frazier   4:00/5:30/7:15 

Mar 1 (Mon)   #Mesquite (JV1/V)  Hanby   5:30/7:15 

Mar 5 (Fri)   # Horn (V)   Berry MS  7:15 

Mar 6 (Sat)   # Horn (JV2/JV1)   Berry MS   10:30/1:45 

Mar 8 (Mon)   # Skyline (JV2/JV1/V)  Forester  4:00/5:30/7:15 

Mar 12 (Fri)   # Mesquite (V)   Memorial  7:15 

Mar 13 (Sat)   # Mesquite (JV1)   Memorial  10:30/1:45 

B=Home; #= District 11-6A Match; *=Scrimmage 

Head Coach: Sergio Hernandez                                                                                                                       Principal: Kenneth Washington 

Asst. Coach: Ryan Stone, David Lynch                      Ath. Trainer: Jeremy Gregory 

Athletic Coordinator: Tim Seder  


